PINET

QUADRATISCHE SCHARNIERE
UNGEBOHRT MIT
HERAUSNEHMBAREM STIFT UND
GEKROPFTEN FLUGELN

50-7-3350

Mit herausnehmbarem Stift.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (Lange)
Material
Gewicht (g)

B

C

D (Durchmesser)

Dekor

70 mm
Stahl
112 g
70 mm
2 mm
6

unbehandelt
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